Workshop: Action for Happiness in Schools

28 JULY 2011

14:00

14:10

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:15

16:15

16:30

AGENDA

Welcome

Setting the scene

Well-being at Wellington

Resilience in Hertfordshire
Break

Roundtable discussion
Facilitated discussion based on
paper circulated beforehand

Next steps and wrap up

Workshops ends

Further informal discussions

Mark Williamson
Director, Action for Happiness

Lord Richard Layard

Head of Well-being Programme, LSE
& Co-founder, Action for Happiness
Sir Paul Ennals

Chief Executive, NCB

Dr Anthony Seldon
Master, Wellington College
& Co-founder, Action for Happiness

Speaker TBC

All

Mark Williamson

Venue:

Conference Room (R405), 4th Floor,

Centre for Economic Performance, London School of Economics

Lionel Robbins Building (Library)

10 Portugal Street, London WC2A 2HD

ACTION FOR HAPPINESS



