## Workshop: Action for Happiness in Schools

28 JULY 2011

## AGENDA

14:00	Welcome	<b>Mark Williamson</b> Director, Action for Happiness
14:10	Setting the scene	<b>Lord Richard Layard</b> Head of Well-being Programme, LSE & Co-founder, Action for Happiness
		<b>Sir Paul Ennals</b> Chief Executive, NCB
14:30	Well-being at Wellington	<b>Dr Anthony Seldon</b> Master, Wellington College & Co-founder, Action for Happiness
14:40	<b>Resilience in Hertfordshire</b>	Speaker TBC
14:50	Break	
15:15	Roundtable discussion	All
	Facilitated discussion based on paper circulated beforehand	
16:15	Next steps and wrap up	Mark Williamson
16:30	Workshops ends	
	Further informal discussions	

Venue: Conference Room (R405), 4th Floor, Centre for Economic Performance, London School of Economics Lionel Robbins Building (Library) 10 Portugal Street, London WC2A 2HD



